
 
 
 
 
 
 

Beverages 
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice 

Milk 
  Fresh Fruit Smoothie  

 

 Hot Oatmeal 
with Raisins, Cinnamon and side of milk  

 

Assorted Dry Cereal 
 Served with Skim or 2% milk 

Bran Flakes, Cheerios, Corn Flakes, Special K, Rice Krispies 
Add sliced bananas or strawberries  

 

  Lifestyle Granola & Yogurt Parfait  
 

 Fresh Fruit Plate  
 

  Banana and Oat Pancakes 
With Berries and Maple Syrup  

 

One egg 
Cooked any style 

Choice of bacon or sausage 
Wheat Toast & Hash Browns 

 

Whole Grain Waffles 
Maple Butter, Berry Preserve  

 

Maple Crepes 
with Whipped Cream, Berry Preserve & Fresh Fruit 

 

One Egg Omelet 
Choice of Bacon or Sausage 

Hash Browns, Wheat Toast 

$2 
$2 
$4 
 
$4 
 
 
$3 
 
 

$1 
 
$4.50 

 
$5.50 
 
 

$6 
 
 
$7 
 
 
 
 

$6 
 
 
$6 
 
 
$7 


